Raikki-Cup 2012

Tytot 8 1 2 3 4 Yhteensd
1. Siiri Ala-Karvia 8 10 10 10 31
2. Venla Haataja 10 8 8 8 27
3. Noora Laine 6 6 4 5 18
4. Emmi Henriksson 6 6 12
5. Nella Honkaniemi 4 3 4 11
6. Salla Laine 5 5 10
Ella Poikelispaa 5 5
9. Henni Mustila 3 3
Pojat 8
1. Kalle Tiura 10 10 10 30
2. Veikka Jalonen 10 3 6 5 22
3. Matias Ranta 8 4 8 4 21
4. Vilho Niemela 8 8 16
Niko Makinen 6 5 5 16
6. Ville Humaloja 6 6 12
7. Paavo Tiura 1 4 3 8
8. Jarvala Eelis 5 5
Tytot 10
1. Milana Itapaa 10 8 8 8 27
2. Aino Pihlava 6 10 10 26
3. Elina Seppala 8 6 10 6 25
4. ElsaTorvinen 5 4 6 5 17
5. Anni Laine 3 5 4 2 13
6. Miljaltapaa 1 3 1 4 9
Mila Ranta 4 1 3 1 9
Milla Honkaniemi 2 1 2 1 6
9. Emmiina Kilpipuro 2 3 5
Hanna Laitila 5 5
11. Vilma Jalonen 1 1 11 4
12. Veera Makinen 1 1 3
13. Matleena Palonen 1 1 2
Eevariitta Jarventausta 1 1 2
Pojat 10
1. ElmeriKarjala 10 10 10 10 31
2. Axel Olander 8 8 8 24
3. OnniKoskela 6 6 6 8 21
4. Niklas Maukonen 5 4 5 14
5. Joona Lehtonen 3 3 3 6 13
Aatu Salmela 1 5 2 5 13
7. Mikael Huppunen 1 2 1 4 8
Aatu Tuppurainen 4 4 8
9. Topilalonen 1 1 1 3 6
10. Joakim Jarvenpaa 1 1 1 2 5
11. Niilo Harjuntausta 2 2
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Tytdt 12

Ennimaria Jarventausta

Julia Hirvonen

Silja Tanttari
Susanna Segerman
Milja Asp

lida Viitamaki
Veera Leppanen
Tiia Rautiainen
Kaisa Asp

Pojat 12

Aaro Auvinen
Aapo Haataja
Eetu Peltomaa
Eetu Salmi

Kalle ljas

Tino Stenman
Veeti Henriksson
Elias Haavisto
Leo Lehtonen

. Joona Pikkarainen

Vilho Karkimaa
Henri Paloneva
Topias Torvinen
Oskari Oittinen

Tytot 14
Pauliina Ojanen
Jessika Makela
Emma Olander
Jenny Viitanen
Silja Jaaskeldinen
Janna Lindfors
lida Tiura
EnniJarvala
Henna Anttila

Pojat 14

Visa Joenpera
Pekka Soukko
Toni Fagerstrém
Julius Hirvonen
Tommi Niemeld
Akseli Kauppi
Jesse Makela
Joona Huppunen
Aaro Paljakka
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31
22
21
16
12
11
10

30
26
21
19
16
16
10



